SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

SUNDAY SOCIAL - MEDIUM

30 Miles
Miles ~ 1,500 Dist

L|{ 0.0 [DEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 |DEER CREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
L| 0.8 [YALE 1.3
Rl 2.1 |TRABUCO 1.7

SAND CANYON /

SHADY CANYON (Jog
Rl 38 onto bike trail after 6.9

roundabout)
L| 10.7 |[BONITA CANYON 0.5

NEWPORT COAST >>>

USE EXTRA CAUTION
L 112 |WHEN crossING 2.9

FREEWAY EXIT <<<
R| 14.1 |PELICAN HILL 2.1
R| 16.2 INEWPORT COAST 0.4
R| 16.6 |PCH 1.5
L| 18.1 IMARGUERITE 0.0
R| 18.1 |BAYSIDE DR. 0.5
R| 18.6 |CARNATION 0.1
L| 18.7 [2nd St. 0.2
R| 18.9 |AVOCADO 0.4

FOOD / REST STOP (Left B4 PCH)
PEET'S COFFEE / BRISTOL FARMS
Corner PCH & AVOCADO

R| 19.5 |AVOCADO 0.4
R| 19.9 |SAN MIGUEL DR. 1.8
R| 21.7 |FORD RD. 0.1
L| 21.8 [PRAIRIE 0.1
R| 21.9 |BONITA CANYON 14
L| 23.3 [ANTEATER DR. 0.4
R| 23.7 |CALIFORNIA 0.9
R| 24.6 |HARVARD 0.3
L| 24.9 |CULVER 0.6
R| 25.5 |SANDBURG WAY 0.8
R| 26.3 IMICHELSON 0.7
L| 27.0 [YALE (over 405-Fwy) 0.4
R| 27.4 |[EAST YALE LOOP 2.1
R| 29.5 |YALE 0.2
L| 29.7 [IRVINE CENTER DR 04
R| 30.1 |IDEERWOOD 0.1
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SUNO7M

30 Miles
Miles ~ 1,500 Dist

L{ 0.0 IDEERWOOD 0.7
R| 0.7 |DEER CREEK 0.0
R| 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
L| 0.8 |YALE 1.3
R| 2.1 |TRABUCO 1.7

SAND CANYON /

SHADY CANYON (Jog
Rl 38 onto bike trail after 6.9

roundabout)
L[ 10.7 |BONITA CANYON 0.5

NEWPORT COAST >>>

USE EXTRA CAUTION
L 112 lwHEN crosSING 2.9

FREEWAY EXIT <<<
R| 14.1 |PELICAN HILL 2.1
R| 16.2 INEWPORT COAST 0.4
R| 16.6 |PCH 1.5
L| 18.1 IMARGUERITE 0.0
R| 18.1 |BAYSIDE DR. 0.5
R| 18.6 |CARNATION 0.1
L| 18.7 |2nd St. 0.2
R| 18.9 |AVOCADO 0.4

FOOD / REST STOP (Left B4 PCH)
PEET'S COFFEE / BRISTOL FARMS
Corner PCH & AVOCADO

R| 19.5 |AVOCADO 0.4
R| 19.9 |SAN MIGUEL DR. 1.8
R| 21.7 |FORD RD. 0.1
L| 21.8 [PRAIRIE 0.1
R| 21.9 |IBONITA CANYON 14
L| 23.3 [ANTEATER DR. 0.4
R| 23.7 |CALIFORNIA 0.9
R| 24.6 |HARVARD 0.3
L| 24.9 |CULVER 0.6
R| 25.5 |[SANDBURG WAY 0.8
R| 26.3 |MICHELSON 0.7
L| 27.0 [YALE (over 405-Fwy) 0.4
R| 27.4 |EAST YALE LOOP 2.1
R| 29.5 |YALE 0.2
L| 29.7 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 30.1 |IDEERWOOD 0.1
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SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG

Miles 38 MILES ~ 2,100 Dist Miles 38 MILES ~ 2,100 Dist

L|{ 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6 L{ 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.6

R| 2.6 [LAGUNA CYN ROAD 15 R| 2.6 [LAGUNA CYN ROAD 15

R| 4.1 [QUAIL HILL 1.0 R| 4.1 [QUAIL HILL 1.0
3/4 around circle to 3/4 around circle to

o SHADY CYN 02 ol s SHADY CYN 0.2

R| 5.3 [JOG R/L ONTO TRAIL 2.1 R| 5.3 [JOG R/L ONTO TRAIL 2.1
SIDEWALK TO SIDEWALK TO

R| 74 SUNNYHILL 0.1 R 7.4 SUNNYHILL 0.1
CROSS SUNNYHILL & CROSS SUNNYHILL &

X 7o CONT ON SHADY CYN 1.5 X 7o CONT ON SHADY CYN 1.5
L 9.0 |BONITACYN 0.5 L 9.0 |IBONITACYN 0.5
NEWPORT COAST - Use NEWPORT COAST - Use
L[ 9.5 [Extra Caution Crossing 1.9 L[ 9.5 [Extra Caution Crossing 1.9

Toll Road! Toll Road!
R| 11.4 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.6 R] 11.4 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.6

NEWPORT RIDGE DR/ NEWPORT RIDGE DR/
R| 120 RIDGE PARK 2.4 R| 120 RIDGE PARK 2.4
R| 14.4 |VISTA RIDGE 15 R| 14.4 |VISTA RIDGE 15
L| 15.9 INEWPORT COAST 0.6 L[ 15.9 INEWPORT COAST 0.6
R| 16.5 [PELICAN HILL 2.1 R| 16.5 [PELICAN HILL 2.1
R| 18.6 [PCH 1.6 R| 18.6 [PCH 1.6
R| 20.2 [POPPY AVE. 0.3 R| 20.2 [POPPY AVE. 0.3
L[ 20.5 |5th AVE. 0.3 L| 20.5 |5th AVE. 0.3
R| 20.8 [MARGUERITE 0.8 R| 20.8 [IMARGUERITE 0.8
R| 21.6 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5 R| 21.6 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5
L| 22.1 |SPYGLASS HILLS RD. 1.1 L| 22.1 |SPYGLASS HILLS RD. 1.1
L| 23.2 |SAN MIGUEL DR. 1.4 L| 23.2 |SAN MIGUEL DR. 14
L| 24.6 |AVOCADO 04 L| 24.6 |AVOCADO 0.4

FOOD / REST STOP (Left B4 PCH)
PEET'S COFFEE / BRISTOL FARMS

Corner PCH & AVOCADO

FOOD / REST STOP (Left B4 PCH)
PEET'S COFFEE / BRISTOL FARMS

Corner PCH & AVOCADO

(feet)

10 15 20 25 30
distance in miles

L[ 25.0 |AVOCADO 0.1 L| 25.0 JAVOCADO 0.1
R| 25.1 [PCH 2.2 R| 25.1 [PCH 2.2
R| 27.3 [DOVER 1.1 R| 27.3 [DOVER 1.1
R| 28.4 [IRVINE / CAMPUS 54 R| 28.4 [IRVINE / CAMPUS 54
UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY
L| 338 (2nd one; near UCI) 0.4 L| 338 (2nd one; near UCI) 0.4
L| 34.2 |HARVARD 3.6 L| 34.2 |HARVARD 3.6
R| 37.8 [PASEO WESTPARK 0.1 R| 37.8 [PASEO WESTPARK 0.1
L[ 37.9 |HEARTHSTONE 0.2 L| 37.9 |HEARTHSTONE 0.2
R| 38.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7 R| 38.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.7
L| 38.8 IDEERWOOD 0.1 L| 38.8 IDEERWOOD 0.1

(feet)

10 15 20 25 30
distance in miles

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUNO7L

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org
SUNO7L




SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

SUNDAY SOCIAL - LONG PLUS

50 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist
0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.1
SAND CANYON /
Rl 21 SHADY CANYON 52
7.3 |[BONITA CANYON 0.6
NEWPORT COAST - Use
L|{ 7.9 |Extra Caution Crossing 1.9
Toll Road!
R| 9.8 |SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.6
(Pass NEWPORT RIDGE DRIVE on Right)
NEWPORT RIDGE DR. /
R| 104 RIDGE DRIVE 2.4
R| 12.8 |VISTA RIDGE 1.5
L| 14.3 [NEWPORT COAST 0.6
R| 14.9 [PELICAN HILL 2.1
R| 17.0 INEWPORT COAST 0.4
R| 17.4 |PCH 1.2
R| 18.6 |POPPY AVE. 0.3
L| 18.9 |5th AVE. 0.3
R| 19.2 IMARGUERITE 0.8
R| 20.0 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5
L| 20.5 [SPYGLASS HILLS RD. 1.1
L] 21.6 [SAN MIGUEL DR. 14
L| 23.0 [AVOCADO 0.4

FOOD / REST STOP (Left B4 PCH)
PEET'S COFFEE / BRISTOL FARMS

Corner PCH & AVOCADO

L| 23.4 |AVOCADO 0.1
R| 23.5 [PCH 5.6
R[ 29.1 [BROOKHURST 1.2
Hamilton / Victoria /
R| 30.3 29nd St 3.6
L| 33.9 [IRVINE / CAMPUS 3.1
L| 37.0 |VON KARMAN 2.0
L[ 39.0 [ALTON 0.8
R| 39.8 [RED HILL 3.5
R| 43.3 |IRVINE BLVD 3.2
R| 46.5 [YALE 2.6
R| 49.1 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 49.5 [DEERWOOD 0.1

50 Miles
Miles HILLY Dist
0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.1
SAND CANYON /
Rl 21 SHADY CANYON 52
L| 7.3 |[BONITA CANYON 0.6
NEWPORT COAST - Use
L| 7.9 |Extra Caution Crossing 1.9
Toll Road!
R| 9.8 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.6
(Pass NEWPORT RIDGE DRIVE on Right)
NEWPORT RIDGE DR. /
R| 104 RIDGE DRIVE 2.4
R| 12.8 |[VISTA RIDGE 1.5
L| 14.3 INEWPORT COAST 0.6
R| 14.9 [PELICAN HILL 2.1
R| 17.0 [NEWPORT COAST 0.4
R| 17.4 [PCH 1.2
R| 18.6 [POPPY AVE. 0.3
L[ 18.9 |5th AVE. 0.3
R| 19.2 [MARGUERITE 0.8
R| 20.0 [SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 0.5
L| 20.5 |[SPYGLASS HILLS RD. 1.1
L| 21.6 [SAN MIGUEL DR. 1.4
L| 23.0 |AVOCADO 0.4
FOOD / REST STOP (Left B4 PCH)
PEET'S COFFEE / BRISTOL FARMS
Corner PCH & AVOCADO
L| 23.4 |AVOCADO 0.1
R| 23.5 [PCH 5.6
R| 29.1 [BROOKHURST 1.2
Hamilton / Victoria /
R| 30.3 29nd St 3.6
L[ 33.9 |IRVINE / CAMPUS 3.1
L| 37.0 [VON KARMAN 2.0
L|{ 39.0 |ALTON 0.8
R| 39.8 [RED HILL 35
R| 43.3 [IRVINE BLVD 3.2
R| 46.5 [YALE 2.6
R| 49.1 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 49.5 [DEERWOOD 0.1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SUNO7LP

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

SUNO7LP




